
4.12. "Fighter Pilot’: The Storyof. a New Zealand Airman’s
Training7.45 What the American Com-mentators Say8. 0 Famous Orchestras8.15 ‘Travellers’ Tales: TheLost World" (BBC programme)8.43 The Stars Entertain9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary8.25 Carroll Gibbons and HisOrchestra
9.33 ‘Rapid Fire"10: O Close down

AMV/ DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m,
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-‘an
8-8U MUSIC While You Work10. 0 A.C.E. TALK: "The Home
as a Background"10.20 Devotional Service10.40 For My Lady: Husbands
and Wives: Coleridge-Taylor
and his Wife, Africa-England12. 0 Dunedin Community Sing
(Relay Strand Theatre) (12.15and 1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2. 0 Music of the Celts2.30 Music While You Work3. 0 Organ interlude3.15 New recordings3.30 Classical Hour4.30 Cafe music
4.45 Children’s session450 Round the World with
Father. Time: ‘‘Ali Baba and the
Forty Thieves"
® Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS)7.0 Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:"Dad and Dave"
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 The Stage Presents: Bri-tish Theatreland All-Star Tributeto the Forces and Civilians of
the United. Nations (BBC pro-duction)
8.28 The Great Giildersieeve
(U.S.A. programme)8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review9.25 Strings of the BBC Scot-tish Orchestra,‘Tor é MacDonald’s Reel,"’"Moray’s Rant’ (arr. Whyte)
Pipe-Major William Ross (bag-
pipes),"Mrs, J. MacColl," ‘The Piper’sBonnet," "Cameronian Rant"?9.31 Readings by Professor T.
D. Adams: Robert Burns (1759-96)
9.52 Light Opera Company.Melodies of Robert Burns
10. 0 ‘Melody Cruise’’: Dick Col-vin and His Music, featuring
Martha Maharey and Julian Lee
10.20 Dance music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.15. Repetition of Greetingsfrom Boys Overseas
41.380 (approx.) CLOSE DOWN

ZINZ72 INVERCARGILL:

680 kc. 44] m.
7. 0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London News9. 0-9.30 Correspondence Schoolsession
12.0 Luneh music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)5. 0-65.15 Children’s session:
"Once Upon a Time"
5.45 Personalities on Parade:
Denny Dennis (vocal)
6. 0 A. Budget of Sport from"The Sportsman"
6.156 LONDON NEWS
7.30 Gardening Talk7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 PROGRAMME:
Schnabel (piano) and London
Symphony Orchestra, Concerto
in C Major, K.467 (Mozart)
8.45 Presenting for the First
Time
9. O Newsreel with War Review
9.25 Louis Levy’s Orchestra
9.30 "Grand City"
9.657. Interlude
10. 0 Close down

Friday, July 21
1ZB AUCKLAND

1070 ke. 280 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (Jasper)10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Miss Portia Intervenes
10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter1.15 London News
2.30 The Home Service session3.-0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Marina), including Let’s Take
a Look in Your Mirror |5.45 Uncle Tom and the MerryMakers —

e

6.15 London News
6. Music of the Old Masters-15 Bits of Life
30 The Last of the Hill BilliesTalking Drums5 Eye Witness News: TheTraitor’s Daughter

LENVO DUNEDIN$140 ke. 263 m.
5. Op.m. Variety6.0 Dinner music
O After dinner music
QO For the Connoisseur
O Fred Hartley and his Music
& Variety
0
0
0

Onn

Dance music
Meditation music
Close down

8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 The Rajah’s Racer9.0 The Convenient Marriage9.20 Jewels of Destiny
10. O Sports session (Bill Mere-dith)
10.15 The Sammy Kaye Show11. 0 London News

PE eecosgege
0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News-30 Health Talk
O Aunt Daisy
OQ Judy and Jane
5
0
Blair of the Mounties
Rebecca

10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu12.30 p.m. Shopping Reportersession (Suzanne)1.0 Moments of Charm1.15 London News
2.30 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session(Tony), including Let’s Take aLook in Your Mirror5. 0 The Children’s session6.15 London News
6.30 Time Out with Ted Steeleand Grace Albert (final broad-cast)
7.15 Bits of Life
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
(Bob Dyer) :

7.45 Talking Drums8. 5 Eye Witness News: Thun-der in the Hills8.20 Reserved
8.45 Musical Comedy Memories9. 0 The Convenient Marriage9.15 Jewels of Destiny9.30 New Recordings0. O Diggers’ session
1. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. Lohdon News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club9.0 Aunt Daisy‘10. O Judy and Jane10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister12. O Luncheon session
12.39p.m. Shopp ing Reporter(Elizabeth Anne)1.15 London News .
2.30 The Home Service sssionoe3. 0 or Ever Young3.30 Celebrity interlude4.30 Health and Beauty session(Joan)
5. 0 Children’s session (Grace)6. 0 Places in the News (TeddyGrundy)

6.15 London News
6.30 We Were Young6.45 Junior Sports session
7.15 Bits of Life
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
(Bob Dyer)
7.45 Please, Teacher8.5 Eye Witness News: The
League of Freedom
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Bachelor’s Children9. 0 The Convenient Marriage9.15 Jewels of Destiny9.45 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing Re-porter
10. 0 Musical Moneybags11. 0 London News

4ZB 1310rasa m.
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m, London News7.30 Health Talk ’

9.0 Aunt Daisy10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister12. O Lunch hour tunes
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter1. 0 Luncheon melodies
1.15 London News
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)3. 0 For Ever Young30 Those Happy Gilmans .
-30 Health and Beauty sessionThe Children’s. session
These You Have Loved
London News

m Voices of Yesterday:Bugler of Balaclava-15 Bits of Life
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
(Bob Dyer)7.45 Musical Comedy Memories
. B&B Eye Witness News: The

M_

goo

Roaring Ruhr8.20 Easy Aces8.45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo5. 0 The Convenient Marriage9.15 Jewels of Destiny10.30. The Week-end Racing and
Sporting Preview11. 0 London News

CLA Meee a
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Good morning!5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
7.15 Bits of Life
7.30 Yarns for Yanks: Second
Wind, told by Frank Graham8. 5 For Ever Young8.20 Easy Aces8.35 The Forces Request ses=sion9.0 The Convenient Marriage9.15 Jewels of Destin
9.40 Proview of the Week-eng
Sport (Fred Murphy)10. 0 Close down

QneskThe NEW
DEODORANT CREAM
forPERSONALdaintiness
YYouIIneverofend Ifyou useFresh-nthenewde
odorantVanishingCream: Instant ineffect,sooth-lngend coling;non-irritating and harmless t0fabrics- Antisepticandfragrantly

perfumed: From all Chemists,.
Cosmetic Counters and Depart-;mentStore8:
Price Se2/6per large jar:
PreparedbySalmond&SpraggoaLadtMaritimeBuilding.CustoqhouseQuay.WellingtoaC

hek]0
slonoran 4

0H~ETHERELIEF?Hardy'$ gives safe, speedyrelief from indigestion. Youcanrelyon Hardy'$,as thous-andsdo,to relieve heartburn
and stomachupsetscausedby
indigestion.

HARDYS
InDIG ESTion REMEDY

ManufacturedintheLaboratoriesofRMHardy,33BondStreet,Wellington: 23

2T


